County of El Dorado Board of Supervisors

In Recognition of

The Women's Fund El Dorado Celebrating 10 Years of Collective Giving

In celebration and thanks for coming together to make a difference in our community. From the original twelve Cabinet members in 2007 to the more than 400 members today, the Women's Fund El Dorado has provided nearly \$500,000 in grant funds to positively impact the lives of our residents on the Western Slope of El Dorado County

"Alone we can do so little: TOGETHER we can DO SO MUCH!"
--Helen Keller

Awarded this 25th day of April 2017

Brian K. Veerkamp, Supervisor District III, County of El Dorado